
CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Elite
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Juniors Elite
Juniors 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS

Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS

Cadets Elite
Nom Buts

BASILE VICTOR TOUSSAINT 15
GRANS OUEST PROVENCE

THOMAS BUSTO 12
SAINT SELVE

ROMAIN DELBERGHE 12
HEM EQUITATION

BENJAMIN BODIN 11
ISSOUDUN CHAMPS FORTS

LOIS RIGAUD 8
LIMOGNE

ALEXIS GILLON 8
MEURCHIN 1

TOM BOCKSTAEL 7
HEM EQUITATION

VALENTINE DESCAMPS 7
MEURCHIN 1

ELLINGTON BARNES 6
TOURING CLUB DE FRANCE

LISA BOURDON 5
MEURCHIN 1

Championnat
Nom Buts

CLARA CHATEAU 29
S H BLANQUEFORT

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

JULES BAGATTIN 24
BRANDEAU POUSSINS

BASTIAN SIMON 22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - CADETS ELITE - CLASSEMENT

1 MEURCHIN 1 MEURCHIN EQUITATION
2 SAINT SELVE ECURIES DE ST SELVE
3 HEM EQUITATION SCEA CHATEAU D HEM EQUITATION
4 GRANS OUEST PROVENCE CAVALIERS DE LA FORGE
5 LIMOGNE C E DIDIER FRAYSSE
6 CREISSAN EQUITATION 34 CREISSAN EQUITATION
7 TOURING CLUB DE FRANCE C H DU TOURING
8 ISSOUDUN CHAMPS FORTS CE PC DE CHAMPS FORTS

CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL CADETS ELITE

28/05/2012

finale 7 11 17h30 terrain 1

SAINT SELVE MEURCHIN 1
MAXIME LIQUARD 1+1
THOMAS BUSTO 2+1
VALERE ROTHAN 0+0
TOULOUZE POUPEAU 0+1
MATTHIEU SENTUC 0+1
YOHAN DENIS 0+0

0+1 LISA BOURDON
3+0 ALEXIS GILLON
1+2 VALENTINE DESCAMPS
3+0 MARGAUX BOUCHERY
0+1 VALENTINE DESORMEAUX

match 3ème place 5 8 16h55 terrain 1

GRANS OUEST PROVENCE HEM EQUITATION
BAPTISTE ANSALDI 0+0
ANGELINE PASCAL 0+0
BASILE VICTOR TOUSSAINT 3+2
MORGANE BAILLY 0+0
DORIAN REINAUDO 0+0

1+1 ROMAIN DELBERGHE
0+2 NICOLAS DELATRE
0+0 PAUL LATOUR
1+3 TOM BOCKSTAEL
0+0 PAULINE PATTYN
0+0 THEO BRACHET

match 5ème place 7 4 16h20 terrain 1

LIMOGNE CREISSAN EQUITATION 34
GAETAN GRANIE 1+2
ANAIS LESCURE 0+0
CAMILLE MALRIC 0+0
ANTOINE MARCHESIN 0+1
LOIS RIGAUD 2+1
AGATHE VIVEN 0+0

0+0 GUILLAUME BUARD
0+0 PAULINE BISTUE
0+1 BRICE ICHE
2+1 PIERRICK JAUDON
0+0 ANTOINE LESPES
0+0 LEA VALON

match 7ème place 5 8 15h45 terrain 1

ISSOUDUN CHAMPS FORTS TOURING CLUB DE FRANCE
LERA CHARLES 0+0
BENJAMIN BODIN 3+2
AMORY GUIET 0+0
MATHILDE PERIER 0+0
JORDAN RIBEIRO 0+0

3+1 ELLINGTON BARNES
0+2 LOUIS BLANC
0+0 ALIX HOLL
0+1 VICTOR MAHET
0+0 PIERRE CHARLES NAFFAH
0+1 THIBAULT GUIOT

27/05/2012

1/2 finale 1 10 4 16h55 terrain 1

SAINT SELVE GRANS OUEST PROVENCE
MAXIME LIQUARD 1+1
THOMAS BUSTO 3+0
VALERE ROTHAN 1+0
TOULOUZE POUPEAU 0+0
MATTHIEU SENTUC 0+1
YOHAN DENIS 1+2

0+0 BAPTISTE ANSALDI
0+0 ANGELINE PASCAL
3+1 BASILE VICTOR TOUSSAINT
0+0 MORGANE BAILLY
0+0 DORIAN REINAUDO

1/2 finale 2 2 10 17h30 terrain 1

HEM EQUITATION MEURCHIN 1
ROMAIN DELBERGHE 2+0
NICOLAS DELATRE 0+0
PAUL LATOUR 0+0
TOM BOCKSTAEL 0+0
PAULINE PATTYN 0+0
THEO BRACHET 0+0

3+0 LISA BOURDON
2+2 ALEXIS GILLON
1+2 VALENTINE DESCAMPS
0+0 MARGAUX BOUCHERY
0+0 VALENTINE DESORMEAUX

match 1 qualif 5ème place 7 6 15h45 terrain 1

LIMOGNE ISSOUDUN CHAMPS FORTS
GAETAN GRANIE 0+0
ANAIS LESCURE 0+0
CAMILLE MALRIC 0+1
ANTOINE MARCHESIN 1+1
LOIS RIGAUD 3+1
AGATHE VIVEN 0+0

0+0 LERA CHARLES
3+2 BENJAMIN BODIN
0+0 AMORY GUIET
0+0 MATHILDE PERIER
1+0 JORDAN RIBEIRO

match 2 qualif 5ème place 2 6 16h20 terrain 1

TOURING CLUB DE FRANCE CREISSAN EQUITATION 34
ELLINGTON BARNES 1+0
LOUIS BLANC 0+0
ALIX HOLL 0+0
VICTOR MAHET 0+1
PIERRE CHARLES NAFFAH 0+0
THIBAULT GUIOT 0+0

0+1 GUILLAUME BUARD
0+0 PAULINE BISTUE
1+1 BRICE ICHE
0+0 PIERRICK JAUDON
2+1 ANTOINE LESPES
0+0 LEA VALON

26/05/2012

match 1 J1 1 7 15h20 terrain 1

LIMOGNE SAINT SELVE
GAETAN GRANIE 0+0
ANAIS LESCURE 0+0
CAMILLE MALRIC 0+0
ANTOINE MARCHESIN 0+0
LOIS RIGAUD 0+1
AGATHE VIVEN 0+0

0+0 MAXIME LIQUARD
3+3 THOMAS BUSTO
0+0 VALERE ROTHAN
0+0 TOULOUZE POUPEAU
0+0 MATTHIEU SENTUC
1+0 YOHAN DENIS

match 2 J1 9 4 15h55 terrain 1

GRANS OUEST PROVENCE ISSOUDUN CHAMPS FORTS
BAPTISTE ANSALDI 0+0
ANGELINE PASCAL 0+0
BASILE VICTOR TOUSSAINT 2+4
MORGANE BAILLY 0+0

0+0 LERA CHARLES
1+0 BENJAMIN BODIN
0+0 AMORY GUIET
1+0 MATHILDE PERIER



MONTHOU SUR CHER

BAPTISTE FRANKO 20
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

ELISE DENIS 18
ENTRAYGUES

DORIAN REINAUDO 1+2 1+1 JORDAN RIBEIRO
match 3 J1 3 17 16h30 terrain 1

TOURING CLUB DE FRANCE HEM EQUITATION
ELLINGTON BARNES 1+0
LOUIS BLANC 0+0
ALIX HOLL 0+0
VICTOR MAHET 0+1
PIERRE CHARLES NAFFAH 0+0
THIBAULT GUIOT 1+0

5+3 ROMAIN DELBERGHE
1+2 NICOLAS DELATRE
0+1 PAUL LATOUR
0+3 TOM BOCKSTAEL
0+0 PAULINE PATTYN
0+2 THEO BRACHET

match 4 J1 6 2 17h05 terrain 1

MEURCHIN 1 CREISSAN EQUITATION 34
LISA BOURDON 1+0
ALEXIS GILLON 0+1
VALENTINE DESCAMPS 0+1
MARGAUX BOUCHERY 0+2
VALENTINE DESORMEAUX 0+1

0+0 GUILLAUME BUARD
0+0 PAULINE BISTUE
0+0 BRICE ICHE
1+1 PIERRICK JAUDON
0+0 LEA VALON
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